EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
DSO1000A/B Series
Portable Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Engineered to give you more scope
than you thought you could afford

EMI – Passes IEC 61236 -1:2004 / EN 61326-1:2006 Meets EU EMC Directive 2004/108/EC requirements
Indoor use Rated for indoor use only
Ordering information
13
Soft carrying case for 1000 Series
Rackmount kit for 1000A Series only
2 - Channel Models Description
DSO1052B 50 MHz,   1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1072B 70 MHz,   1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1102B 100 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1152B 150 MHz, 1 GSa/s, 16 kpts, 2-ch
DSO1022A 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 2-ch
4 - Channel Models Description
DSO1004A 60 MHz,  2 GSa/s,  20 kpts, 4-ch
DSO1014A 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 4-ch
DSO1024A 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 20 kpts, 4-ch
Accessories included:
•  Documentation CD
•  Localized front panel overlay (if  language
   option other than English is chosen)
•  Power cord
•  10:1 passive probe for each input
   channel (2 or 4)
•  Education student lab guide and professor
    slide set downloadable free from:
Optional accessories:
• N2738A – Soft carrying case for 1000A/B Series
• N2739A – Rackmount kit for 1000A Series (A models only)
Recommended probes
• N2862B – 150 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 50, 60, 70, 100 MHz models)
• N2863B – 300 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 150, 200 MHz models)
• 10070D – 20 MHz 1:1 passive probe
• 10076B – 250 MHz, 100:1, 4 kV passive probe
• N2771B – 50 MHz, 1000:1 30 kV passive probe
• N2791A – 25 MHz, 700V differential probe
• N2891A – 70 MHz, 7 kV differential probe
• 1146A – 100 kHz, 100A AC/DC current probe (requires 9V battery)
Software and Drivers
• IntuiLink toolbar connectivity software downloadable free from www.agilent.com/find/intuilink
Agilent Channel Partners
Get the best of both worlds: Agilent’s
measurement expertise and product
breadth, combined with channel
partner convenience.
For more information on Agilent
Technologies’ products, applications or
services, please contact your local Agilent
office. The complete list is available at:
Americas
Canada (877) 894 4414
Brazil  (11) 4197 3600
Mexico                  01800 5064 800
United States (800) 829 4444
Asia Pacifi c
Australia  1 800 629 485
China 800 810 0189
Hong Kong  800 938 693
India  1 800 112 929
Japan 0120 (421) 345
Korea 080 769 0800
Malaysia  1 800 888 848
Singapore  1 800 375 8100
Taiwan 0800 047 866
Other AP Countries (65) 375 8100
Europe & Middle East
Belgium  32 (0) 2 404 93 40
Denmark 45 45 80 12 15
Finland 358 (0) 10 855 2100
France 0825 010 700*
 *0.125 €/minute